
Volunteer Sign Up - 2022
5km 5km 5km 15km 15km 15km

Name Meet Up Location Snack Location Day Date Time Leader Sweeper Marshall Leader Sweeper Marshall

Downtown Garden Square
Little Shop of 
Ice Cream Sunday May 29 1:30 PM Lisa Heidi

Loafer's Lake
Loafer's Lake 
Recreation Centre Baskin Robbins Tuesday Jun 7 6:15 PM Steve Heidi

Peel Village Kiwanis Park
Tim Hortons
Shoppers World Sunday Jun 12 1:30 PM Lisa Barry

Flower City 
Campus Senior's Centre Tim Hortons Tuesday Jun 21 6:15 PM Steve Heidi

James
Potter

Dairy Queen James Potter
& Williams Pkwy Dairy Queen Sunday Jun 26 1:30 PM Heidi

Mount
Pleasant

Mount Pleasant
Square

Baskin Robbins
Bovaird&Brisdale Tuesday Jul 5 6:15 PM Steve Heidi

Chinguacousy
Park Fire Safe Centre Tim Hortons Sunday Jul 10 1:30 PM Lisa Barry

Claireville
McVean/Queen
Parking Lot Dairy Queen Tuesday Jul 19 6:15 PM Steve Heidi

Great Lakes
Great Lake 
Elementary School

Marble Slab
Trinity Common Sunday Jul 24 1:30 PM Heidi

Carabram
Park Carabram Park Dairy Queen Tuesday Aug 2 6:15 PM Steve Heidi

The Creek -
South Garden Square

Little Shop of 
Ice Cream Sunday Aug 14 1:30 PM Lisa Barry

Station - 
North Brampton GO

Little Shop of 
Ice Cream Sunday Aug 28 1:30 PM Heidi

The Creek - 
North

Jim Archekin
Recreation Centre Butter and Cup Sunday Sep 11 1:30 PM Lisa Barry

Station - 
South Brampton GO

Little Shop of 
Ice Cream Sunday Sep 25 1:30 PM Heidi


